
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
2 

82 
10 

888 
17 

151 
18 

176 
38 
22 
28 

121 
49 
24 
51 

Name 
HERMANS Koen / MUSSET Nicolas 
BAX Etienne / STUPELIS Kaspars 
DIERCKENS Arne / BAX Robbie 
BROWN Stuart / CHAMBERLAIN Josh 
KEUBEN Justin / RIETMAN Dion 
GORDEJEV Gert / KIVASTE Keit 
COMPALATI Zeno / CHOPIN Bastien 
JANECKE Eddie / BOTHUR Gordon 
KOLENCIK Petr / HEJHAL Matej 
CUCHE Christophe / CUHCE Maxime 
BROWN Jake / MILLARD Joe 
ENGELBRECHT Sebastian / KARNATZ John 
REESNA Tanel / EIER Teet 
REIMANN Joachim / ANTHONY Brian 
PÕLDSAAR Argo / TALF Ruslan 

Nat. 
NED/FRA 
NED/LAT 
BEL/NED 
GBR/GBR 
NED/NED 
EST/EST 
ITA/FRA 
GER/GER 
CZE/CZE 
SUI/SUI 
GBR/GBR 
GER/GER 
EST/EST 
GER/AUS 
EST/EST 

FMN 
KNMV/FFM 
KNMV/LaMSF 
FMB/KNMV 
ACU/ACU 
KNMV/KNMV 
EMF/EMF 
FMI/FFM 
DMSB/DMSB 
ACCR/ACCR 
FMS/FMS 
ACU/ACU 
DMSB/DMSB 
EMF/EMF 
DMSB/DMSB 
EMF/EMF 

Make 
WSP Zabel 
WSP Zabel 
WSP Zabel 
WHT Husqvarna 
VMC Zabel 
WSP Husqvarna 
VMC Zabel 
WSP Mega 
WSP Zabel 
VMC KTM 
WSP Zabel 
WHT KTM 
VMC Zabel 
VMC Zabel 
VMC KTM 

Best Tm 
1:57.740 
1:58.019 
1:58.833 
1:58.962 
2:01.666 
2:01.252 
2:02.197 
2:02.019 
2:02.027 
2:02.454 
2:01.601 
2:07.284 
2:02.897 
2:07.253 
2:41.605 

Diff 

9.920 
19.565 
24.105 
52.686 
55.466 

1:05.420 
1:06.498 
1:10.986 
1:18.374 
1:19.625 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Gap 

9.920 
9.645 
4.540 

28.581 
2.780 
9.954 
1.078 
4.488 
7.388 
1.251 
1 Lap 

32.109 
19.818 
9 Laps 

In Lap 
8 
3 
5 
4 

12 
8 
5 
4 
5 
2 
7 
8 
6 
3 
2 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
3 

Total Tm 
25:52.959 
26:02.879 
26:12.524 
26:17.064 
26:45.645 
26:48.425 
26:58.379 
26:59.457 
27:03.945 
27:11.333 
27:12.584 
26:03.802 
26:35.911 
26:55.729 
8:41.863 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.920 

Avg. Speed 

54,848 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.740 

Best Speed 

55,648 

Best Lap by 

2 - HERMANS Koen / MUSSET Nicolas 

Printed: 8.06.2019 15:27:22 

Jury president: Janika JUDEIKA 

Clerk of the course: Florian MOSER 

Chief timekeeper: Johanna SAAREKE 

Subject to ratification by the International Jury Publ.time: 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  EMF 

FIM Sidecar Motocross World Championship 

Sidecar IMN 204/07 

Qualifying Race Group A 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:59:11 

Kiviõli motocross track 1,820 km 

8.06.2019 15:00 


